
I.K. GUJRAL PUNJAB TECHNICAL UNIVERSIW
Esttl. Under Puniah Technic lJnivenitJ) Att, 1996

(Punjah Ad No. I of 1997)

Rctr. No. : IKGPTU/Rq?/N/ 1273 Dated : ll-a7-/6

NOTIFICATION

Sub.: Hostel fee structure for r.K. Gujral Punjab Technical University'

Vice Chancellor has approved the following fee structure for I.K. Gujral Punjab Technical

University.

Fee Structure for IKG PTI
Per S!mester

Fee (in Rs
1.000/-
4.800/-

:r & above will be distributed

2.000/-
3,600/-

600/-
1,8001:

900/-
300/-

dues are pending towards
3,000/-

18,000/-

Hostel admission fee

Establishment Fee

qeyelgpment !!!d .

Hostel Welfare Fund
Hostel/Mess S€curity
(Refundable if no

Endorsement No; /21t1- /Ltf L

optional fag!!!qf fee
Use of Air-Water Cooler
Use of Air Condition (AC)

Two-wheeler parking

Four-wheeler parking
to the availabil

300/- per month
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1, Secretarv to Vice Chancellor: For kind information to Vice Chancellor
2. All HODS

3. DR (Computers): For uploading on website File
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As per actual bill of the
room + 20olo

4. File
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