I.K. GUJRAL PUNJAB TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY

Estd. Under Punjab Technical University Act, 1996 (Punjab Act No. 1 of 1997)

Ref. No.: IKGPTU/Reg/N/ 1273

Dated: 11-07-16

NOTIFICATION

Sub.: Hostel fee structure for I.K. Gujral Punjab Technical University.

Vice Chancellor has approved the following fee structure for I.K. Gujral Punjab Technical University.

Hostel Fee Structure for IKG PTU Per Semester			
Sr. No.	Head	Fee (in Rs.)	
1	Hostel admission fee	1,000/-	
2	Hostel Rent	4,800/-	
3	Establishment Fee	2,000/-	
4	Electricity (Electricity bill over & above will be distributed equally among the residents)	3,600/-	
5	Water	600/-	
6	Maintenance	1,800/-	
7	Development Fund	900/-	
8	Hostel Welfare Fund	300/-	
9	Hostel/Mess Security (Refundable if no dues are pending towards students)	3,000/-	
Total		18,000/-	

Optional facility fee			
1	Use of Air-Water Cooler	300/- per month	
2	Use of Air Condition (AC)	As per actual bill of the room + 20%	
3	Two-wheeler parking	100/- per month	
4	Four-wheeler parking (Subject to the availability)	300/- per month	

Registrar

Endorsement No: 1274 - 1276

Dated: 11-0716

1. Secretary to Vice Chancellor: For kind information to Vice Chancellor

2. All HODs

3. DR (Computers): For uploading on website File

4. File

Registrar

I. K. Gujral Punjab Technical University, Jalandhar Jalandhar Kapurthala Highway, Near Pushpa Gujral Science City, Kapurthala - 144 603 Ph. No. 01822 - 662521, 662501 Fax No.: 01822-255506, 662526, Email: registrar@ptu.ac.in

Receipt No....9124

Dated...12/7/16